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SUBMISSION OF SHIPPING BILLS TO CUSTOM OFFICES
Maadam Shri Vikrambhai Arjanbhai

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) Whether the Union Government has received reports of Harassment of Bauxite exporters faced at the time of submission of shipping bills to the customs ofRces at Okha, Bedi and Porbandar Ports of Gujarat;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the steps being taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI S.S.PALAN1MAN1CKAM)

(a): No, Madam.

(b) to (c): Nil, in the view of reply at (a) above.
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